2017 Green River Catfish Festival 5 Miler

1 Jordan
Nolin
Clay
Noel
Tim
Grant
Jeff
David
Parker
Seth
Macon
12 Eric

13 Alex

14 PJ

15 Ken

16 Harper
17 Ashley
18 Shannon
19 Sharon
20 Peter
21 Delaney
22 Tim

23 Autumn
24 Sam

25 Matthew
26 T)

27 Aubrey
28 Debbie
29 Derek
30 Kevin
31 Mike
32 AB

33 JB

34 Julie

35 Hannah
36 Melissa
37 Michael
38 Rebecca
39 Carla

O 00 NO UL & WN

o
= O

Green
Johnson
Hughes
Ennis
Pemberton
Mefford
Whittinghill
Haynes
Smith
Vibbert
Smith
Sexton
Vibbert
Pethalsky
Roark
Smith
Runion
Bryan
Harmon
Brandt
Embry
Deaton
Jenkins
Flener
Blair
Higdon
Blair
Biddle
Vincent
Coombs
Hardy
Webb
Hines
Bryan
Thompson
Ennis
Brosnan
Jenkins
Curd

29:37:00
31:58:00
34:54:00
35:35:00
35:47:00
36:07:00
36:57:00
37:36:00
37:55:00
38:00:00
38:50:00
39:00:00
39:12:00
39:20:00
39:45:00
40:57:00
41:40:00
41:52:00
42:19:00
43:17:00
43:33:00
43:40:00
44:33:00
44:53:00
45:30:00
45:39:00
46:15:00
46:32:00
46:45:00
47:30:00
48:23:00
48:30:00
49:07:00
49:10:00
49:20:00
49:20:00
49:49:00
49:58:00
50:15:00



40 Shasta
41 Heather
42 Joshua
43 Joshua
44 Philip
45 Randy
46 Arlen
47 Betti
48 Phil

49 Cindy
50 Ben

51 Tabitha
52 Carl

Hines
Keown
Underwood
Gregg
Gregg
White
Blair
Blair
Terry
Brandt
Webb
Drury
Kell

50:18:00
51:10:00
51:25:00
52:49:00
52:52:00
52:55:00
54:48:00
57:50:00
58:35:00
59:50:00
59:55:00
1:02:55:00
1:37:57:00



